

# PUB GRUB DONE GOOD

## SMALLER BITES

Little plates with mega tastes.  
Mix and match your faves for the ultimate spread.  
**3 PLATES £16 | 5 PLATES £22 | 7 PLATES £28**

**Chicken Goujons 8.25**  
With a sticky BBQ dip. *481 kcal*

**6 Chicken Wings 8.50**  
Don't forget your topping:

🍷 **Korean BBQ Sauce & PEPPADEW® Pepper** *270 kcal*

🍷 **Sticky BBQ Sauce & Spring Onion** *264 kcal*

🍷 **Piri-Piri Hot Sauce & Jalapeños** *246 kcal*

**Crispy Coated Prawns 9.00**  
With a garlic & herb dip. *452 kcal*

**Mac & Cheese Bites** 🍷 **8.00**  
With a hot honey Buffalo dip. *352 kcal*

**Classic Stack Nachos** 🍷 **8.00**  
Doritos® loaded with cheese sauce, jalapeños, spring onion, tomato salsa and garlic & herb sauce. *383 kcal*



## SHARERS

**Grande Nachos** 🍷 **9.50**  
Doritos® loaded with cheese sauce, jalapeños, spring onion, tomato salsa and garlic & herb sauce. *1017 kcal recommended for 2*

**10 Chicken Wings 9.00** *393 kcal*  
**20 Chicken Wings 17.00** *786 kcal*  
**30 Chicken Wings 25.00** *1178 kcal*

Recommended for 1, 2 or 3 people.  
Don't forget your topping:

🍷 **Korean BBQ Sauce & PEPPADEW® Pepper** *+59 kcal / +118 kcal / +177 kcal*

🍷 **Sticky BBQ Sauce & Spring Onion** *+46 kcal / +93 kcal / +139 kcal*

🍷 **Piri-Piri Hot Sauce & Jalapeños** *+18 kcal / +35 kcal / +53 kcal*

## PROPER GOOD BURGERS

All our burgers come in a soft glazed bun with lettuce, onion and gherkin, dished up with a side of skin-on fries.

### BEEF

**The BBQ Mac 15.50**  
Our big and juicy beef burger with mac 'n' cheese, burger cheese, spring onion, sticky BBQ sauce and burger sauce. *1172 kcal*

**The Melt 15.00**  
Our big and juicy beef burger with smoked streaky bacon, burger cheese and burger sauce. *1022 kcal*

**The Beefy Blue 14.50**  
Our big and juicy beef burger with smoked streaky bacon, blue cheese, caramelised onion, garlic aioli mayo and burger sauce. *1151 kcal*

OUR FAVE

### CHICKEN

**The Chicken Melt 15.50**  
Crispy coated chicken burger with smoked streaky bacon, burger cheese and mayo. *1241 kcal*

**The Cheeky Chicken Nacho 14.50**  
Crispy coated chicken burger topped with Doritos®, cheese sauce, jalapeños, tomato salsa and mayo. *1272 kcal*



### PLANT-BASED

**The Fiery Plant** 🍷 **15.50**  
THIS™ Isn't Beef burger with burger cheese, caramelised onion, crispy onion, piri-piri hot sauce and burger sauce. *1050 kcal*  
Vegan option available. 🍷-M *924 kcal*



The Beefy Blue

ONLY **£1.75**  
DOUBLE YOUR FRIES\* OR  
UPGRADE TO WAFFLE FRIES\*\*  
\*455 kcal \*\*5 kcal

## PIMP YOUR BURGER

+ **Beef Burger & Burger Cheese 2.50** *327 kcal*

+ **Crispy Coated Chicken & Burger Cheese 2.50** *459 kcal*

+ **THIS™ Isn't Beef Burger & Sheese** 🍷 **2.50** *306 kcal*

+ **5 Beer-Battered Onion Rings** 🍷 **3.00** *331 kcal*

+ **Smoked Streaky Bacon 1.00** *21 kcal*

+ **Fried Egg** 🍷 **1.00** *104 kcal*

+ **Burger Cheese** 🍷 **1.00** *41 kcal*

## PUB FAVES

**Hand-Battered Fish & Chips 14.00**  
With peas or mushy peas and tartare sauce.  
🍷 **peas** *1259 kcal*   **mushy peas** *1271 kcal*  
+ **Bread & Butter 1.50** *+174 kcal*

**Scampi & Chips 13.50**  
With peas or mushy peas and tartare sauce.  
🍷 **peas** *888 kcal*   **mushy peas** *900 kcal*  
+ **Bread & Butter 1.50** *+174 kcal*

**Cumberland Sausage & Mash 14.00**  
Topped with crispy onion, with peas and onion gravy. *810 kcal*



Hand-Battered Fish & Chips

ONLY **£1.75**  
DOUBLE YOUR CHIPS\* OR  
UPGRADE TO WAFFLE FRIES\*\*  
\*+373 kcal \*\*+78 kcal

**Chicken Tikka Masala 14.00**  
With pilau rice or chips, naan bread, a poppadom and mango chutney.  
🍷 **pilau rice** *1179 kcal*   **chips** *1338 kcal*

**Ultimate Chicken Tikka 16.50**  
Make it a mega masala with pilau rice and chips, two naan bread, two poppadoms, mango chutney and a garlic & herb dip. *1740 kcal*

OUR FAVE

**Lasagne 14.00**  
Beef & pork in a tomato ragù, with garlic bread and a dressed mixed salad. *619 kcal*

**Mac 'n' Cheese** 🍷 **13.50**  
With garlic bread and a dressed mixed salad. *944 kcal*

**Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry** 🍷 **14.50**  
With rice *646 kcal*, or swap to chips and make it veggie. 🍷 *747 kcal*

## THE GRILL

All our grills are dished up with skin-on fries, half a grilled tomato and peas.

**Gammon Steak 15.50**  
With a fried egg, beer-battered onion rings and grilled pineapple. *1097 kcal*

**10oz Rump Steak 20.00**  
With beer-battered onion rings. *962 kcal*  
+ **Peppercorn Sauce 1.50** *74 kcal*

## SIDES

**10 Beer-Battered Onion Rings** 🍷 **5.00** *661 kcal*

**Waffle Fries** 🍷 **4.25** *450 kcal*

**Skin-On Fries** 🍷 **4.25** *455 kcal*

**Side Salad** 🍷 **4.25** *28 kcal*

**Cheesy Garlic Bread** 🍷 **5.50** *618 kcal*

**Garlic Bread** 🍷 **5.25** *369 kcal*

## SWEET STUFF

There's always room for pud. Treat yourself to something chocolatey, something fruity or maybe just a few scoops of classic vanilla.

**Billionaire's Chocolate Fudge Cake** 🍷 **5.50**  
Chocolate fudge cake topped with chocolate honeycomb, salted caramel sauce and Belgian chocolate sauce, with a scoop of vanilla flavour ice cream. *630 kcal*

**Vanilla Flavour Ice Cream** 🍷 **4.50**  
Three scoops, with your fave sauce.  
🍷 **Belgian chocolate sauce** *389 kcal*  
🍷 **Biscoff sauce** *448 kcal*



Billionaire's Chocolate Fudge Cake

## ALLERGY INFO

Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus don't list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes and drinks. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers.



Adults need around 2000 kcal a day, so make them delicious.

🍷 **Suitable for vegetarians.**

🍷 **Suitable for vegans.**

🍷-M **Made with vegetarian ingredients;** however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning.

🍷-M **Made with vegan ingredients;** however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning.

Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur.

⬇️ **Contains alcohol.**

Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. Weights stated are uncooked weights. Our burger cheese is processed. Biscoff is a registered trademark of Lotus Bakeries.

### T&Cs

All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time. Photography is for guidance only. Prices include VAT at the current rate.

Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.

**MiXR**

Download Now

YOU PLACE THE ORDER,  
WE'LL SORT  
THE REWARDS